
 
 

 
  2014/2015 District Calendar 
 
 

Schools Opening Day for Students ........................................................................................... Tues., Sept. 2, 2014 

Non Instructional Day ................................................................................................................ Fri., Sept. 19, 2014 

Thanksgiving ............................................................................................................................... Mon., Oct. 13, 2014 

Provincial Professional Development Day ............................................................................... Fri., Oct. 24, 2014 

Remembrance Day .................................................................................................................... Tues., Nov. 11, 2014 

½ Day Assessment/Evaluation (PM, Elementary & Secondary) ........................................ Fri., Nov. 14, 2014 

Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences (Elementary & Secondary)  ......................................Fri. Nov. 28, 2014 

Last Day before Winter Break (Elementary, Secondary & Summit) ..................................... Fri., Dec. 19, 2014 

Schools Reopen (Elementary, Secondary & Summit) .............................................................. Mon., Jan 5, 2015 

Family Day ......................................................................................................................................Mon. Feb. 9, 2015 

District Professional Development Day .................................................................................... Fri., Feb. 13, 2015 

½ Day Assessment/Evaluation (Elementary only) .................................................................. Fri., Feb. 27, 2015 

Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences (Elementary only) ..................................................... Fri., Mar. 13, 2015 

Spring Break (Elementary, Secondary & Summit)................................................................... Mar. 16 - 20, 2015 

Schools Reopen (Elementary & Secondary) ..........................................................................Mon., Mar. 23, 2015 

Good Friday ...................................................................................................................................... Fri., Apr. 3, 2015 

Easter Monday .............................................................................................................................. Mon., Apr. 6, 2015 

½ Day Assessment/Evaluation (Secondary only) ..................................................................... Fri. Apr. 17, 2015 

Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences (Secondary only) ................................................... Thurs. Apr. 30, 2015 

Non Instructional Day ................................................................................................................. Fri., May 15, 2015 

Victoria Day ................................................................................................................................ Mon., May 18, 2015 

Last Day of School for Students (Elementary & Secondary) ............................................. Thurs., June 25, 2015 

Administrative Day ....................................................................................................................... Fri., June 26, 2015 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(1 week Spring Break) 


